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ENGAGE DISABILITY NATIONAL CONFERENCE 42022

Virtual Pre- Conferncuces 2021

12 WEEKLY WEDNESDAY PRE-CONFERENCES

8 September 2021 to 24 November 2021
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

12 CONFERENCES
SINGLE REGISTRATION

> » REGISTER NOW!

THEME - TREASURES OF THE CHURCH
CELEBRATE | RECOGNISE [ INCLUDE
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to register.
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2021 Ventual Pre- (Zonferences Sctedule

Pre-Conference 1 - Wed, 8 Sep 2021
Inauguration of Engage Disability 2021 Pre-Conferences Series
Hosted by ED Core Group and Christian Service Agency (CSA)

Pre-Conference 2 - Wed 15 Sep 2021

Recognise Differences, Include Everyone and Celebrate Inciusion
Hosted by Catholic Health Association of India (CHAI)

Pre-Conference 3 - Wed, 22 Sep 2021
Recognising the Treasures of the Church
Hosted by Emmanuel Hospital Association (EHA)

Pre-Conference 4 - Wed, 29 Sep 2021

Training Christian Workers in Disability
Hosted by Community Health Global Network (CHGN)

Pre-Conference 5 - Wed, 6 Oct 2021
Celebrating Diversity and Recognising God’s Unique Design
Hosted by George Abraham

Pre-Conference 6 - Wed, 13 Oct 2021
Disability: A Ministry through Wounded Healers
Hosted by CSI DISHA (Disability Intervention in Solidarity and Holistic Accompaniment)

Pre-Conference 7 - Wed, 20 Oct 2021
Community Based Church Inclusion
Hosted by Equip India

Pre-Conference 8 - Wed, 27 Oct 2021

Brokenness to Beauty, Journey of Spiritual Care
Hosted by Christian Medical College (CMC) Vellore

Pre-Conference 9 - Wed, 3 Nov 2021
Discover God'’s Heart and Your Part in Disability Ministry
Hosted by proVISION Asia

Pre-Conference 10 - Wed, 10 Nov 2021

Children with Disabilities and Inclusion in Churches
Hosted by World Vision, India (WVI)

Pre-Conference 11 - Wed, 17 Nov 2021
Disability as Diversity in the Design of the Divine
Hosted by
NCCI - IDEA (indian Disability Ecumenical Accompaniment) & Christian Service Agency (CSA)

Pre-Conference 12 - Wed, 24 Nov 2021

Closing Pre-Conference
Hosted by ED Secretariat and Christian Service Agency
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